
01/05/2024 - Ala Round 02 Training Unica - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 67 SCAIA S. 12:33.297
Tempo gara

1 1:43.800 --------- 12:56:38.568

2 1:44.233 + 00.433 12:58:22.801

3 1:52.948 + 09.148 13:00:15.749

4 1:48.893 + 05.093 13:02:04.642

5 1:48.197 + 04.397 13:03:52.839

6 1:44.947 + 01.147 13:05:37.786

7 1:46.723 + 02.923 13:07:24.509

 Po. 2 - # 119 BEDIN M. + 06.435
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.067 + 02.410 12:56:39.994

2 2:06.122 + 23.465 12:58:46.116

3 1:46.349 + 03.692 13:00:32.465

4 1:44.677 + 02.020 13:02:17.142

5 1:45.635 + 02.978 13:04:02.777

6 1:42.657 --------- 13:05:45.434

7 1:45.510 + 02.853 13:07:30.944

 Po. 3 - # 11 MAZZUCCHI L. + 43.932
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.630 --------- 12:56:41.329

2 1:58.022 + 11.392 12:58:39.351

3 1:54.505 + 07.875 13:00:33.856

4 1:47.229 + 00.599 13:02:21.085

5 2:01.959 + 15.329 13:04:23.044

6 1:51.010 + 04.380 13:06:14.054

7 1:54.387 + 07.757 13:08:08.441

 Po. 4 - # 916 ADDARIO G. + 1:23.897
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.680 --------- 12:56:51.356

2 2:03.970 + 08.290 12:58:55.326

3 1:56.065 + 00.385 13:00:51.391

4 2:03.712 + 08.032 13:02:55.103

5 1:56.315 + 00.635 13:04:51.418

6 1:56.478 + 00.798 13:06:47.896

7 2:00.510 + 04.830 13:08:48.406

Fastest lap: 1:42.657 
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